Position

County Counsel
Attorney IV
Attorney IV

Legal Office Coordinator

Senior Legal Secretary

County Counsel

Legal Office Coordinator

Special Counsel

Other Positions Held

County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Department

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

Total Wages

$111,320
$100,037
$92,034
$44,272
$35,808
$17,242
$2,949
$32

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$53,255
$36,746
$42,656
$30,978
$33,031
$5,780
$490
$3,849



