Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Counsel		Siskiyou County	County Counsel	\$111,320	\$53,255
Attorney IV		Siskiyou County	County Counsel	\$100,037	\$36,746
Attorney IV		Siskiyou County	County Counsel	\$92,034	\$42,656
Legal Office Coordinator		Siskiyou County	County Counsel	\$44,272	\$30,978
Senior Legal Secretary		Siskiyou County	County Counsel	\$35,808	\$33,031
County Counsel		Siskiyou County	County Counsel	\$17,242	\$5,780
Legal Office Coordinator		Siskiyou County	County Counsel	\$2,949	\$490
Special Counsel		Siskiyou County	County Counsel	\$32	\$3,849